
H-DIV-FINAL D SPRING 24 SCHEDULE

Day Date Time Bye FIELD 13
Sat 6-Apr 9:00AM 2 v v

11:00AM 1 v 5 v
1:00PM 4 v 3 v CRAIG MILLER 937 205-3871

Tue 9-Apr 6:00PM 2 3 4 5
Thur 11-Apr 6:00PM 4 v 5 1 v 2 H-1 BLUE CRAIG MILLER 937-205-387112:30 PM

H-6
Sat Apr 13 9:00AM 4 v 5 v H-2 LIME AMY BRENNEMAN 937-269-2495

11:00 AM 1 v 3 v H-3 LEMON CANDACE BEVAN 937-522-5403

1:00 PM 2 v v H-4 ORANGE NICHOLAS ANGERER 937-305-0744
Tues Apr 16 6:00 PM 1 v 5 3 v 4 H-5 PINK SARAH EMERSON 574-536-0968
Thurs Apr 18 6:00 PM 2 v 3 4 v 5
Sat Apr 20 11:00AM 1 v 2 v 3 4 V 5

Tues Apr 23 6:00 PM 1 v 5 4 v 3

Thurs Apr 25 6:00 PM 2 v 4 v

Sat Apr 27 11:00AM 1 v 3 v 4 2 V 5

Tues Apr 30 6:00 PM 1 v 4 2 v 3

Thurs May 02 6:00 PM 2 v 5 v

Sat May 04 11:00AM 5 v 1 v 2 3 V 4

Tues May 07 6:00PM 1 v 4 5 v 3

Thurs May 09 6:00PM 1 v 2 v

Sat May 11 11:00AM 4 v 5 v 1 2 V 3

Tues May 14 6:00PM 3 v 1 5 v 2

Thurs May 16 6:00PM 4 v 5 2 v 3

Sat May 18 11:00 AM 1 v 2 v 5 3 V 4
PRACT
SCRIMM

H DIV.DIRECTOR

FIELD 8 FIELD 9 Respect the refs please.

• NO Pets, this includes all DOGS
• NO SMOKING
• INCLEMENT WEATHER: BSA Info Line: 426-5787 or

Beavercreeksoccer.com    

• Spectators -stay on opposite side of the field of teams
• No one behind goals
• Stay at least 6 feet back from sidelines 

• Players 
• No jewelry except medical tags
• Shin guards mandatory - covered by socks
• Soccer shoes or soft sole gym shoes - no toe cleats
• FIFA Laws of the Game with following changes:

• No slide tackling; results in indirect kick
• 40 min halves, 5 min half, #5 gameball
• 11v11: teams play down to match opponent with too few players

• Subsitutions:
• Both teams: after any goal kick, after any goal, after an injury
• Team in possession: throw in; if subbing other team can too


